FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

(RPM)
Start
Torque
(oz-in)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Motor
Diameter
(mm)
Motor
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
ACWGM090-090-140-110-1550-R3.6 110 3.6 90 1.4 500 66.84 226.58 90 203 5.51
ACWGM090-090-140-110-1550-R6 110 6 90 1.4 300 66.84 379.52 90 203 5.51
ACWGM090-090-140-110-1550-R9 110 9 90 1.4 200 66.84 567.86 90 203 5.51
ACWGM090-090-140-110-1550-R10 110 10 90 1.4 180 66.84 635.84 90 203 5.51
ACWGM090-090-140-110-1550-R15 110 15 90 1.4 120 66.84 858.17 90 203 5.51
ACWGM090-090-140-110-1550-R18 110 18 90 1.4 100 66.84 1023.85 90 203 5.51
ACWGM090-090-140-110-1550-R20 110 20 90 1.4 90 66.84 1144.22 90 203 5.51
ACWGM090-090-140-110-1550-R30 110 30 90 1.4 60 66.84 1706.42 90 203 5.51
ACWGM090-090-140-110-1550-R36 110 36 90 1.4 50 66.84 2047.71 90 203 5.51
ACWGM090-090-140-110-1550-R40 110 40 90 1.4 45 66.84 2287.03 90 203 5.51
ACWGM090-090-140-110-1550-R60 110 60 90 1.4 30 66.84 3087.14 90 203 5.51
ACWGM090-090-140-110-1550-R90 110 90 90 1.4 20 66.84 4248.36 90 203 5.51
ACWGM090-090-140-110-1550-R120 110 120 90 1.4 15 66.84 4248.36 90 203 5.51
ACWGM090-090-140-110-1550-R180 110 180 90 1.4 10 66.84 4248.36 90 203 5.51
D
IM
EN
SI